 XA SERIES
RELAY – NONLATCH
2PDT, 5 AMP, AC COIL
(714) 736-7598 • leachcorp.com • LINA.CustomerService@LeachCorp.com
The technical information provided by Leach International Corporation is to be used as a guide only, and is not meant for publication or as documentation for altering any
existing specification. Dimensions are in inches unless otherwise specified. Rev. 6/2019
 1 / 5
• Contact arrangement

DIAGRAMS
TOL: .XX ±.03; .XXX ±.010
NUMBERING SYSTEM
NOTES
1. Standard Intermediate current test applicable.
2. DC Inductive load 5,000 cycles, AC Inductive load 10,000 cycles.
3. Low level endurance test: contact load of 10 to 50 millivolt, 10 to 50 microamp, 100 Ohm max. contact resistance.
4. Refer to MIL-PRF-83536 for details.
5. 500 Vrms with silicone rubber gasket compressed, 250 Vrms all other conditions.
For any inquiries, please contact your local sales representative: leachcorp.com
   XA - A 1 F - XXX
Basic series designation
1. Mounting styles
2. Terminal types
3. Coil voltage, see coil characteristics
4. XXX Designators
Dimensions in inches
Tolerances, unless otherwise specified, ± 0.03 in